Accessories of
Hydraulic Power Packs
Pressure Gauge  /  6 Stations Pressure Selector  /  Fluid Level Gauge  /
Filler Breather Filter  / Needle Valve  /  Flow Control Valve  /  In-line Check Valve  /
Air Breather  /  End Cover  /  Gauge Damper  /  Drive Coupling  /  Logic Valve
Pressure Gauge

ECG-LM
Pressure Gauge
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
1 Model Name ECG
2 Gauge Size 03 75mm
04 100mm
3 Mounting Type LM direct mounting
4 Contact Type NO normally open contact
NC normally closed contact
ECG   -   03   -   LM   -   NO
1 2 3 4
( UNIT : mm )DIMENSION
Model ECG-03-LM ECG-04-LM
Pressure Range  -1/0 kgf/cm²  ( bar )
0/700 kgf/cm²  ( bar )
Accuracy ±1.0% full scale
Operational Temperature -25 ~ 60°C
Connection Thread and Size PT, NPT, BSPP  1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
Connect Type magnetic type
Measure Device and Material
bourdon tube, AISI 316
≦ 70kgf/cm² (bar) C type tube
＞70kgf/cm² (bar) H type tube
Optional Accessory flange
Weight ( kg ) 0.48 0.65
 ECG-03-LM  ECG-04-LM
Ø85
30 32 45
Ø
75
35
.522 Hex.
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
Ø10
9.5 30 35 48.5
Ø
10
0
35
.522
PT 1/2"
ECG-CBM
4
MODEL SPEC.
ECG-CBM
Pressure Gauge
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
1 Model Name ECG
2 Gauge Size 03 75mm
04 100mm
3 Mounting Type CBM built-in mounting
4 Contact Type NO normally open contact
NC normally closed contact
ECG   -   03   -   CBM   -   NO
1 2 3
( UNIT : mm )DIMENSION
Model ECG-03-CBM ECG-04-CBM
Pressure Range  -1/0 kgf/cm²  ( bar )
0/700 kgf/cm²  ( bar )
Accuracy ±1.0% full scale
Operational Temperature -25 ~ 60°C